
004A Jolly Jumpers 51 1 50 16,427 16,23 16,21 16,40 16,41 16,46 16,46 16,62

040A TFC Feniks 50 1 49 16,783 17,00 16,47 16,68 16,82 16,90 16,90 16,93

003A Black Brains 1 48 48 17,247 16,50 17,01 17,06 17,13 17,29 17,48 17,51

052A New Vision I 48 1 47 17,307 17,40 17,22 17,24 17,24 17,31 17,39 17,44

051A Roadrunners Beep Beep 46 46 17,385 17,11 17,25 17,30 17,33 17,45 17,48 17,50

048B The Green Ball Catchers 46 1 45 17,388 17,40 17,28 17,30 17,42 17,43 17,43 17,47

050A Zentastic Six 44 44 17,650 17,07 17,57 17,58 17,63 17,65 17,73 17,74

004B Lucky Jumpers 43 43 17,703 17,24 17,62 17,65 17,66 17,75 17,77 17,77

049A The Hot Burning Paws 43 1 42 17,738 17,68 17,59 17,62 17,80 17,80 17,81 17,81

020E K-otic Flyers Xtreme Team 41 41 17,833 17,46 17,78 17,80 17,81 17,84 17,86 17,91

015 A Need 4 Speed 40 40 17,837 16,87 17,29 17,63 17,78 17,87 18,12 18,33

003B Black Brains 2 39 39 18,008 17,36 17,50 17,98 18,10 18,11 18,18 18,18

035A The Blue Arrows 39 1 38 18,403 18,63 17,97 18,07 18,10 18,50 18,85 18,93

001A Turbo Dogs 37 37 18,418 18,08 18,15 18,40 18,45 18,49 18,50 18,52

051F Roadrunners TNT 37 1 36 18,753 19,53 18,59 18,60 18,68 18,83 18,85 18,97

004C Funny Jumpers 35 35 18,888 18,00 18,33 18,50 18,74 19,14 19,26 19,36

004I Old Jumpers 34 34 18,963 17,87 18,79 18,89 18,96 19,00 19,01 19,13

048C The Green Horns 33 33 19,125 18,51 18,81 18,94 19,11 19,12 19,22 19,55

015 b Double Trouble 33 1 32 19,213 19,16 18,58 19,00 19,15 19,43 19,56 19,56

020I K-otic Flyers 8 Plus 32 1 31 19,222 18,96 18,71 18,98 18,99 19,20 19,40 20,05

020F K-otic Flyers Flash 31 1 30 19,537 19,36 19,21 19,39 19,42 19,59 19,72 19,89

050B Zentastic Power 30 1 29 19,580 19,78 19,43 19,51 19,61 19,63 19,65 19,65

040B TFC Anubis 28 28 19,738 19,19 19,61 19,61 19,68 19,73 19,88 19,92

049C The Sweet Burning Paws 27 27 19,890 19,40 19,42 19,48 19,94 20,01 20,14 20,35

004G Bee Jumpers 27 1 26 20,388 20,28 19,83 20,34 20,46 20,47 20,60 20,63

039A De Doorzetters 25 25 20,793 19,65 20,24 20,68 20,82 20,91 21,02 21,09

051C Roadrunners Rockets 24 24 21,510 20,33 21,03 21,06 21,12 21,66 22,00 22,19

001B Turbo Dogs Too 23 23 22,603 20,31 22,36 22,49 22,59 22,63 22,73 22,82

035B The Yellow Arrows 22 22 24,762 23,56 24,12 24,42 24,46 24,80 25,05 25,72
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6 BESTE TIJDEN

K-Otic Flyers



B.F.B. Supercup  2015
aantal Super Cup wedstrijden 14 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

tellend aantal resultaten 10 S S S S S S S S S S S S S S

Plaats 5-04 19-04 3-05 17-05 24-05 31-05 14-06 28-06 12-07 23-08 30-08 13-09 27-09 11-10

1 004A Jolly Jumpers 449 47 49 50 51 51 50 50 50 51 16,21 23-08-15

2 048A The Green Angels 442 48 48 51 50 48 49 49 50 49 16,55 17-05-15

3 004B Lucky Jumpers 442 44 43 48 45 42 42 46 44 45 43 16,98 03-05-15

4 003A Black Brains 1 441 50 50 48 50 48 48 48 51 48 16,50 12-07-15

5 048B The Green Ball Catchers 439 46 47 44 47 43 45 38 39 44 46 17,27 19-04-15

6 015 A Need 4 Speed 437 37 35 47 45 48 48 48 45 44 40 16,87 14-06-15

7 050A Zentastic Six 421 41 45 42 24 41 47 42 47 48 44 17,07 12-07-15

8 049A The Hot Burning Paws 396 42 39 42 31 38 39 41 40 41 43 17,59 23-08-15

9 003B Black Brains 2 384 21 40 40 41 40 41 38 44 40 39 17,36 28-06-15

10 020E K-otic Flyers Xtreme Team 381 41 44 43 47 43 42 38 42 41 17,43 24-05-15

11 051A Roadrunners Beep Beep 368 47 46 45 45 45 45 49 46 17,11 12-07-15

12 052A New Vision I 359 34 42 40 47 45 44 41 18 48 17,22 23-08-15

13 048C The Green Horns 359 36 37 38 36 37 38 35 34 35 33 18,05 03-05-15

14 040A TFC Feniks 353 49 47 19 49 46 47 46 50 16,47 23-08-15

15 001A Turbo Dogs 341 40 37 39 39 39 37 36 37 37 17,90 03-05-15

16 004I Old Jumpers 315 45 42 38 40 40 37 39 34 17,84 05-04-15

17 015 b Double Trouble 311 25 28 31 29 34 37 29 32 33 33 18,58 23-08-15

18 039A De Doorzetters 284 33 30 28 26 28 34 29 27 24 25 19,54 05-04-15

19 020F K-otic Flyers Flash 277 28 25 29 35 32 32 30 35 31 19,21 23-08-15

20 020I K-otic Flyers 8 Plus 258 36 35 30 36 26 33 30 32 18,71 23-08-15

21 048D The Green Generation 254 31 31 31 27 31 29 25 24 25 19,38 05-04-15

22 049C The Sweet Burning Paws 232 30 19 27 22 31 27 20 29 27 18,63 03-05-15

23 004G Bee Jumpers 232 23 25 24 31 28 23 22 29 27 19,83 23-08-15

24 001B Turbo Dogs Too 226 23 21 21 20 27 25 22 26 18 23 20,31 28-06-15

25 004D Dalton Jumpers 196 21 34 36 36 30 39 18,28 12-07-15

26 004J Benidorm Jumpers 195 32 29 35 33 32 34 18,78 28-06-15

27 051B Roadrunners Coyotes 185 33 34 37 38 43 17,52 28-06-15

28 004F Country Jumpers 182 23 23 22 21 25 28 21 19 21,54 28-06-15

29 035A The Blue Arrows 179 34 34 36 36 39 17,97 23-08-15

30 050B Zentastic Power 162 25 26 23 25 33 30 19,43 23-08-15

31 051E Roadrunners Canon Balls 158 27 28 34 37 32 19,03 17-05-15

32 003C Black Brains 3 156 32 22 43 28 31 18,02 17-05-15

33 051C Roadrunners Rockets 147 27 26 22 27 21 24 20,33 28-06-15

34 017A Holland Xpress 143 38 41 35 29 17,76 17-05-15

35 017B Sprinter Xpress 136 27 30 21 31 27 19,72 31-05-15

36 040B TFC Anubis 130 26 18 33 25 28 19,19 03-05-15

37 004C Funny Jumpers 110 39 36 35 18,00 19-04-15

38 051F Roadrunners TNT 105 34 34 37 18,59 23-08-15

39 015C Poco Loco 104 24 30 23 27 20,16 12-07-15

40 004H Happy Jumpers 51 28 23 19,94 05-04-15

41 035B The Yellow Arrows 43 21 22 23,56 14-06-15

42 040D TFC Sirius 41 21 20 21,47 28-06-15

43 050C Zentastic Paws 24 24 21,70 12-07-15

44 020G K-otic Flyers Joy-Team 24 24 23,89 24-05-15
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